4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

1190953F
1190927F
1190928F
1190920F
1190933F
1190902F
1190906F
1190921F
1190932F
1190910F
1190950F
1190904F
1190917F
1190909F
1190945F
1190916F
1190943F
1190905F
1190946F
1190934F
1190947F
1190935F
1190912F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

101
43" 7.59' N
09.2025 18:04
09.2025 18:04
09.2025 18:04
|Col
|

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48909924 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:29 GPS
:29 +0
:29 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAAEDFFEF7 | 04.09 18:
|DB146E21 | 04.09 18:
|DB146E2B | 04.09 18:
|DB146DEO | 04.09 18:
| DAOS9A469 | 04.09 18:
|DB146DDC | 04.09 18:
| DBOCOASF | 04.09 18:
|DB146DE3 | 04.09 18:
| DA6C8DOD | 04.09 18:
| DA3AS5503 | 04.09 18:
| DAO9A42A | 04.09 18:
|DB146DDD | 04.09 18:
| DA3AS6BEF | 04.09 18:
|DB146EO1 | 04.09 18:
| DASAS6FB | 04.09 18:
| DA3296D0 | 04.09 18:
|DB146DFE | 04.09 18:
| DAO9A305 | 04.09 18:
| DABAS5DB | 04.09 18:
| DAOS9A2F2 | 04.09 18:
|DB146E2A | 04.09 18
|DA4F12C8 | 04.09 18:
| DA3AS5571 | 04.09 18:

Comisia control

24415

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

06,09, 2025 0943

Hostiuc Gheorghe

26° 10" 36.847

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

E

251441
8000A013


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235975_1757009069.pdf

